
B.C.C. - SEMINOLE COUNTY, FL 

BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
BID NUMBER:  CC-4916-23/TAD 
 
PROJECT TITLE:   Tuskawilla Road Over Howell Creek Scour 
Countermeasures - Structure Nos. 774036 & 774040 
 

BID OPENING DATE:    
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 at 2:00 P.M. (EST) 

ALL BIDS ACCEPTED BY SEMINOLE COUNTY ARE SUBJECT 
TO THE COUNTY'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND ANY AND 
ALL ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SUBMITTED BY 
THE BIDDERS ARE REJECTED AND SHALL HAVE NO FORCE 
AND EFFECT.  BID DOCUMENTS FROM THE VENDORS 
LISTED HEREIN ARE THE ONLY BIDS RECEIVED TIMELY AS 
OF THE ABOVE OPENING DATE AND TIME.  ALL OTHER BID 
DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN RESPONSE TO THIS 
SOLICITATION, IF ANY, ARE HEREBY REJECTED AS LATE. 

Shoreline Foundation, Inc. 
2781 SW 56th Ave 
Pembroke Park, FL 33023 
 
 
Jessica Welch 
P: 954-985-0460 
E: jwelch@shorelinefoundation.com  

M&J Construction Company of 
Pinellas County, Inc. 
809 S. Safford Ave. 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
 
Josh Horelle 
P: 727-938-6478 
E: receptionist@mjconstruction.net  

Proshot Concrete, Inc. 
4158 Musgrove Drive 
Florence, AL 35630 
 
 
Connie Dill 
P: 256-764-5941 
E: cdill@proshotconcrete.com  

 $1,062,159.00 $1,421,456.01 $1,712,115.00 

 
Tabulated and posted by:  Tony Durrum, Sr. Procurement Analyst, Wednesday, April 5, 2023, 4:47PM (EST) 

 
Recommendation and Notice of Intent to Award: Shoreline Foundation, Inc. (Updated May 22, 2023, 4:25PM, Tony Durrum, Sr. 
Procurement Analyst) 
 
BOCC Meeting Date – June 13, 2023 
 
  

mailto:jwelch@shorelinefoundation.com
mailto:receptionist@mjconstruction.net
mailto:cdill@proshotconcrete.com

